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2022-2024 & 2023-2025 HOME 

Tenant-Based Rental Assistance 

Program (TBRA)

Pepin

Entitlement Cities: 

• Eau Claire        

• Green Bay      

• Kenosha             

• La Crosse 

• Madison 

• Milwaukee 

• Racine

Entitlement 

Counties

Milwaukee

1 ADVOCAP

Becky Heldt, Homeless Prevention Director

becky.heldt@advocap.org 

9 Northwest Wisconsin CSA

Stacey Johnson, Homeless Programs Manager

sjohnson@northwest-csa.org

2 Appleton Housing Authority

Debra Dillenberg, Executive Director

debrad@appletonhousing.org

10 Renewal Unlimited

Suzanne Hoppe, Executive Director

shoppe@renewalunlimited.net

3 Central Wisconsin Community Action Council

Wendy Schneider, Homeless Prevention Supervisor

wendys@cwcac.org

11 Salvation Army of Burnett County 

Stephena Smith, Contract Administrator

stephena.smith@usc.salvationarmy.org

4 Chippewa County Housing Authority

Jessica Oleson-Bue, Executive Director

jolesonbue@co.chippewa.wi.us

12 Salvation Army of Stevens Point

Leigh Ann Trzinski, Shelter Director 

leighann.trzinski@usc.salvationarmy.org 

5 Couleecap

Becky Koske, Housing & Community Services Director

becky.koske@couleecap.org 

13 Southwest CAP

Michelle Friedrich, Supportive Housing Director 

m.friedrich@swcap.org 

6 Lakeshore CAP

Lyric Glynn, Supportive Housing Program Director

lyricg@lakeshorecap.org 

14 West CAP

Erica Schoch, Homeless Intervention Manager 

eschoch@wcap.org 

7 Newcap

Erin Evosevich, VP of People’s Success 

erinevosevich@newcap.org

15 Western Dairyland EOC 

Katie Hulbert, Housing & Family Services Director 

katie.hulbert@usc.salvationarmy.org 

8 North Central CAP

Diane Sennholz, Executive Director

dsennholz@nccapinc.com
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